James & Nicholson

JNO040 Round Sweat Heavy

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

S
Weight in g 4099
VPE 5/30
(pcs. per inner
packaging /
pcs. per outer
packaging)
measurement S
sincm
1/2 chest: 54,00 cm
length from 66,00 cm
shoulder:
sleeve length: 55,00 cm

Available colours

. aubergine (7448C)

. carbon (431C)
gold-yellow (135C)
grey-heather (442C)
navy (296C)

- petrol (547C)
sky-blue (2905C)
turquoise (312C)

M L

4409 469¢g
5/30 5/30

M L

57,00 cm 60,00 cm
69,00 cm 72,00 cm
57,50 cm 60,00 cm

B biack (blacke)

B Gark-green (554)

B graphite (4250)
light-blue (277C)
orange (1575C)

M ed (2000)
sun-yellow (116C)
white (white)

Classic comfortable round-neck sweatshirt

High-quality sweat fabric, inside roughened
Combed ring-spun cotton

Classic cut with durable flat seams

Bands with elasthane

Half-moon in neck, necktape

Washable up to 60°C

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 80%
cotton, 20% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions

Partner article

Round Sweat Heavy Junior
Art-Nr.: INO40K

XL XXL 3XL

509¢g 581g 601g
5/30 5/30 5/30

XL XXL 3XL

63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm
75,00 cm 78,00 cm 81,00 cm
62,50 cm 65,00 cm 67,50 cm

M vrown (a760)

. fern-green (347C)

. grenadine (485C)

I ime-green (375¢)
pacific (637C)
royal (301C)
tomato (186C)

4XL
648¢g
5/30

4XL

74,00 cm
83,00 cm

70,00 cm

5XL
6829
5/30

5XL

80,00 cm
85,00 cm

70,00 cm
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